May 24 2024 (09:00) India Rail Info

Chitrakoot Express/15205 - Exp - ECR
LJN/Lucknow Junction NER to BNDA/Banda
4h 35m - 216 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 17:30 4
2 ON Unnao Junction 18:21 18:23 2m |2
3 CNB |Kanpur Central 19:00 19:05 5m (2,5
4 GTM  |Ghatampur 20:12 20:14 2m |1
5 HAR |Hamirpur Road 20:29 20:31 2m |1
6 BSZ Bharuwa Sumerpur 20:50 20:52 2m |0
7 |RGU |Ragaul 21:07 21:09 2m |1
8 BNDA |Banda 22:05 22:10 5m (1,2
g KHU  |Khurhand 22:28 22:30 2m |1
10 |ATE Atarra 22:42 22:44 2m |1
11 |CKTD |Chitrakutdham Karwi 23:20 23:22 2m |1
12 |MJG  |Majhagawan 01:18 01:20 2m
13 |JTW  |Jaitwar 01:38 01:40 2m |1
14 |STA Satna Junction 02:00 02:05 5m |1
15 |UHR |Unchhera 02:18 02:20 2m |0
16 |MYR |Maihar 02:33 02:35 2m |2
17 |JKE Jukehi 03:13 03:15 2m |1
18 |KTE Katni Junction 03:35 03:40 5m |5
19 |[SHR |Sihora Road 04:28 04:30 2m |2
20 |/BP Jabalpur 05:40 2,3
May 24 2024 (09:00) https://indiarailinfo.com

NN DN DNDNDNDDNDNN=" @O Ao @O«

119
134
158
175
216
235
248
285
348
369
389
410
425
470
488
540
578

121
123
127
124

123
123
123
136
134
142
360
302
315
326
353
396
381
388
411

NER
NR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR




